
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago
00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE 1.585,49                          
07.434.041/0001-35 ALBACORA DO BRASIL CARGA DESCARGA E TRANSPORTES ROD DE CARGAS LTDA 500,00                             
07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 63.794,00                        
16.897.017/0001-23 ATOS PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 17.958,61                        
05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS & POSSAS ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS 58.093,15                        
13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COM E IMP 187.879,90                      
05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA 381.761,99                      
16.727.386/0001-78 FETRANSPOR 2.112,12                          
36.572.225/0001-60 GIRA PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 2.480,26                          
00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTÁBIL LTDA 27.000,00                        
15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA 126.988,37                      
21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 180,00                             
08.248.977/0001-34 JFC COM.DE MAT.E EQUIP.ODONT LTDA 1.010,83                          
23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA 103.610,40                      
34.030.723/0001-55 LEANDRO ALVES DE SOUZA-MOTOBOY 4.500,00                          
35.832.655/0001-00 LENONN RODRIGUES RIBEIRO 4.500,00                          
22.035.606/0001-03 MASD SERVIÇOS 96.408,12                        
38.825.938/0001-13 MAXXVIDA DISTR DE EQUIP DE PROT FERRAMENTAS 379,75                             
08.382.729/0001-81 MORIA MULTICOMERCIO LTDA ME 72.534,84                        
31.760.534/0001-40 MUNDIVOX 2.177,80                          
02.873.317/0001-68 MZC DISTRIBUIDORA INFORMATICA E PAPELARIA EIRELI 751,90                             
40.791.134/0001-92 ORMED MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA 830,00                             
16.677.530/0001-09 RD SUPRIMENTOS PARA ESCRITÓRIO EIRELLI 14.579,08                        
42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 600,00                             
29.089.460/0001-10 SHAMMAH COMERCIO DE MATERIAIS EIRELI ME 1.108,80                          
02.677.129/0001-64 SIGNALLINK INFORMATICA-DIRECTCALL 125,00                             
69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO 3.960,00                          
40.179.871/0001-39 STTR INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA 10.661,84                        
33.000.118/0001-79 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 2.603,67                          
35.682.346/0001-00 TIAGO DA CONCEIÇÃO GONÇALVES 4.500,00                          
31.376.361/0001-60 TRANSEGUR VIGILANCIA E SEGURANÇA 7.051,70                          
32.280.604/0001-25 TX COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MÉDICOS 10.299,13                        

Mês de Pagamento: FEVEREIRO/2022
CNPJ Razão Social/Nome Valor Pago

00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE 2.634,84                          
72.979.305/0001-06 ALERGOSHOP PRODUTOS PARA ALERGICOS LTDA 6.468,00                          
26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI- EPP 10.938,52                        
07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 7.411,88                          
29.309.127/0122-66 AMIL DENTAL 6.102,35                          
18.474.013/0001-68 AMSALUTEM COM DE EQUIP MEDICO 5.828,94                          
16.731.862/0001-24 ATACADÃO PAPELEX LTDA 6.468,06                          
05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS & POSSAS ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS 61.900,00                        
22.213.299/0001-03 BIO BRASIL CIENCIA E TECNOLOGIA S.A. 1.718,40                          
32.313.421/0001-69 CAMINHAS COMERCIAL LTDA 1.986,34                          
13.742.005/0001-31 CENTRAL DAS ÁGUAS COMÉRCIO LTDA 360,00                             
40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO S.A 1.332,81                          
13.323.440/0001-21 COMERCIAL BRASIL COM E IMP 351,00                             
05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA 398.163,33                      
08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE  SERV TELECOM 900,00                             
17.771.867/0001-43 DBV COMERCIO DE MATERIAL HOSPITALAR 794,20                             
07.885.198/0001-87 ELETROFRIGOR PECAS LTDA 1.823,43                          
11.141.081/0001-66 ELEVADORES ELEVAT CONSERVAÇÃO 3.940,48                          
05.913.313/0001-54 ELEVATOR MAN. DE ELEVADORES 2.250,00                          
26.041.692/0001-00 EMANA REFIGERAÇÃO LTDA 7.450,00                          
17.586.530/0001-66 F E F REFRIGERACAO LTDA 2.359,00                          
23.870.248/0001-09 FENAGUI COMERCIO MAT DESC LTDA 227,19                             
16.727.386/0001-78 FETRANSPOR 65.840,90                        
09.580.976/0001-55 FOURNET - SOLUÇÕES EM TELECOMUNICAÇÕES 7.000,00                          
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92.660.406/0008-95 FRIGELAR IND E COMERCIO LTDA 1.095,00                          
19.934.486/0001-63 GCI SYSTEM TECNOLOGIA 20.678,03                        
00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTÁBIL LTDA 27.000,00                        
28.167.717/0001-41 GNBR COMERCIO E SERVICOS EIRELLI 2.215,00                          
00.360.305/0001-04 FUNDO DE GARANTIA DO TEMPO DE SERVICO - FGTS 4.192,28                          
11.634.742/0001-95 HRX PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELI 5.570,41                          
15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA 134.649,38                      
78.589.504/0001-86 INDREL INDUSTRIA DE REFRIGERACAO LONDRINENSE LTDA 345,00                             
21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 3.420,00                          
08.248.977/0001-34 JFC COM.DE MAT.E EQUIP.ODONT LTDA 3.678,03                          
01.634.429/0001-01 JP GOLLEM IND E COM DENTAL GUAIBA 2.355,69                          
00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVIÇOS MÉDICOS E DIAGNÓSTICOS EIRELLI 110.634,58                      
15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA 4.371,80                          
23.192.718/0001-22 LAB MED DIAGNOSTICO POR IMAGEM LTDA 55.200,00                        
34.030.723/0001-55 LEANDRO ALVES DE SOUZA-MOTOBOY 4.500,00                          
35.832.655/0001-00 LENONN RODRIGUES RIBEIRO 4.500,00                          
00.823.255/0001-54 MAMEDICO CIRURGICO LTDA ME 5.792,88                          
22.035.606/0001-03 MASD SERVIÇOS 56.181,36                        
38.825.938/0001-13 MAXXVIDA DISTR DE EQUIP DE PROT FERRAMENTAS 2.215,20                          
17.323.059/0001-13 METAMORF 1.200,00                          
16.727.230/0001-97 MINISTÉRIO DA PREVIDENCIA SOCIAL 3.468.958,57                  
09.020.962/0001-87 ML PHENIX COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 245,52                             
08.382.729/0001-81 MORIA MULTICOMERCIO LTDA ME 30.382,63                        
31.760.534/0001-40 MUNDIVOX 1.000,00                          
40.791.134/0001-92 ORMED MATERIAL HOSPITALAR LTDA 305,80                             
38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 8.883,00                          
02.881.877/0001-64 POLAR FIX E COMERCIO DE PROD HOSP LTDA 12.045,52                        
16.677.530/0001-09 RD SUPRIMENTOS PARA ESCRITÓRIO EIRELLI 9.059,00                          
42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 1.400,00                          
10.661.327/0001-68 SAO MIGUEL ARCANJO ALIMENTOS LTDA ME 289,00                             
00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 543.886,90                      
02.677.129/0001-64 SIGNALLINK INFORMATICA-DIRECTCALL 125,00                             
69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO 263.592,60                      
09.559.919/0001-94 STATION NET PROVEDOR DE INTERNET E COMÉRCIO 900,00                             
05.746.252/0001-88 STERI GRAU PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES 840,00                             
40.179.871/0001-39 STTR INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO LTDA 11.386,10                        
33.126.315/0001-39 SUPRIMIX SUPRIMENTOS E EQUIPAMENTOS 4.246,00                          
33.000.118/0001-79 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 2.621,82                          
35.682.346/0001-00 TIAGO DA CONCEIÇÃO GONÇALVES 4.500,00                          
31.376.361/0001-60 TRANSEGUR VIGILANCIA E SEGURANÇA 169.252,34                      
32.280.604/0001-25 TX COMERCIO DE PRODUTOS MÉDICOS 10.866,90                        
27.302.701/0001-31 WILLIAN S D FERREIRA COMÉRCIO E SERVIÇOS 2.254,06                          


